
BZ BV

*

PBV.2.8.1BV.2.8.3

BV.2.8.2

BV.2.8.4

RB

BV.2.8.1
BV.2.8.2
BV.2.8.3
BV.2.8.4

Předsíň
Obývací pokoj a kuchyně
Koupelna
Balkon

3,66
27,84
3,16
6,60

41,26 m²

BS.1.32 Sklep 2,65

REZIDENCE

PECHÁČKOVA
číslo bytu BV.8

1+kktyp

39,1 m2

BV / 2.NPobjekt / podlaží

podlahová plocha bytu


	BV.8

